IMM Photonics GmbH | Ohmstraße 4 | 85716 Unterschleißheim | Germany | imm-photonics.de
Individual. Innovative. Exceptional.
DESCRIPTION WAVE-
LENGTH
(nm)
OUTPUT
POWER
(mW)
BEAM
DIAMETER
(mm)
BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1255-635-1-L-Y 635 0.95 0.7 x 100 0.6  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 12 x 55 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1255-635-8-L-Y 635 8 0.7 x 100 0.6  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 12 x 55 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1255-655-1-L-Y 655 0.95 0.7 x 100 0.6  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 12 x 55 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1255-655-50-L-Y 655 50 0.7 x 100 0.6  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 12 x 55 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1618-635-1-L 635 0.95 0.7 x 80 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 16 x 18
IMM1618-635-8-L 635 8 0.7 x 80 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 16 x 18
IMM1618-655-1-L 655 0.95 0.7 x 80 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 16 x 18
IMM1618-655-50-L 655 50 0.7 x 80 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 16 x 18
LINE LASERS
LASER DIODE MODULES WITH LINE GENERATOR
Illustrative representation
LINE LASER RED

BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1255-520-1-L 520 0.95  0.7 x 100 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 12 x 55 0 - 200 kHz 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1255-520-50-L 520 50  0.7 x 100 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 12 x 55 0 - 200 kHz 0 - 25kHz
LASER DIODE MODULES WITH LINE GENERATOR
LINE LASER GREEN
GENERAL VALUE NOTE
Wavelength 520 nm  (Δλ max. 10 nm) Additional on request